NORTHFIELD PARK Entries
Wednesday, November 18, 2020, First Post 6:00 PM

First Race
NON WINNERS 1 PARI MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $7500 (WITH ALLOWANCES)
Purse: $3,800 Class: 7500CLNW1 Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 HOPEI AMAHI TTOO Ke Kash Jr Su St ockwel | X- X- X 9-8-9 8-1 $11, 250
2 2 BREATHTAKER Ja Thonpson Ke Sl abaugh X- X- X 2-X-X 10-1 $16, 500
3 3 IT SLIPPED MYy M ND Hu Myers Da Har vey X- X- X 7-5-5 7-1 $11, 250
4 4 DUST THE WHEELS Ro M1l er Ro Cobl ent z X- X- X 6-3-9 20-1 $11, 250
5 5 PETER PREVI TE Ku Sugg Ed MIler X- X- X 4-3-4 5-1 $11, 250
6 6 SHECANSHAKEALEG G Gisnore St Harris 2:04.1 6-5-5 8-1 $12, 750
7 7 FEAR THE YANKEE Ed MIler Lo G aber 2:03.1 5-7-8 7-1 $12, 750
8 8 LINE ME UP Ju lrvine Do Irvine Jr X- X- X 3-7-X 20-1 $15, 000
9 [9 BAD OUTCOME Do M Kirgan Ro Ei dens 1:59.2 8-5-7 9-5 $11, 250
Second Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 3 PARI MUTUEL RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME.
Purse: $7,400 Classs FMNW2PMCD Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds
1 1 H AND- N JEZEBEL Ke Kash Jr Ro Oto 1:57.3 7-7-8 12-1
2 2 TT'S EBONY Do Mt Kirgan Pa Stull X- X- X 4-4-4 15-1
3 3 M SS BLUESTONE Sc Altizer Sc Altizer X- X- X 5-5-2 20-1
4 4  V-KEY'S BLAZER Th Tharps Jr. Ra Cassavaugh X-X-X 4-5-6 20-1
5 5 ETERNAL FAI TH Aa Merriman He Hager man 1:56.2 4-5-3 6-5
6 6 PLAYFULL ELEGANCE Sa Schill aci Sa Schil | aci 1:56.0 3-8-3 7-2
7 7 MY COUSI N EI LEEN  Ku Sugg Da V&l ski 1:58.1 8-6-3 20-1
8 8 RV MARCI E Ja Thonpson Ro Weaver 1:59.2 7-6-4 20-1
9 [9 TEAM L Ha Le Van Ha Le Van 1:57.3 5-4-4 3-1
Third Race

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $7500 (WITH ALLOWANCES)
Purse: $3,800 Class: 7500CLNW1 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 CHI LI PEPPER Ku Sugg He Beachy X- X- X 3-3-9 5-2 $12, 750
2 2 RED WH TE N ROLL Hu Myers Ke Sl abaugh X- X- X 4-5-7 6-1 $12, 750
3 3 PET MY ROCK Ch Lens Ch Short 2:00.4 7-3-3 2-1 $11, 250
4 4 SURREAL LOVE Aa Merriman Je Toska X- X- X 7-3-7 6-1 $15, 000
5 5 CHANGEI NTHEWEATHER Ti Deat on De Sant ant oni o X- X- X 6-9-7 7-2 $11, 250
6 6 FUELED I N BLACK Ni O egg Be d egg X- X- X 3-5-5 20-1  $15,000
7 7 HEAVENLY FEELI NG Ry Stahl Ja Wl ler X- X- X 8-9-2 20-1 $11, 250
8 8 FEELI N LI KE DOC G Gisnore St Harris X-X-X 4-8-6 20-1 $12, 750
Fourth Race

NON WINNERS $2750 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $30,000 IN 2020.

Purse: $5,500 Class; NW2750L4 Gait: Trot Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 (dds

1 1 STAR CHI P Ku Sugg Ed M1l er 1:56.2 5-3-8 9-2

2 2 FOXY FORCE Ju Irvine Ru Britton 1:58.2 3-5-4 20-1

3 3 DRI VI NG M SS SADI E Aa Merri nman Ma Wl | am 1:55.3 3-2-3 5-2

4 4 CH P OR DON Ry Stahl Tr Shepard 1:56.4 2-7-4 9-1

5 5  YANKEES | MAGE Ch Lens Ma Chupp X- X- X 5-2-9 3-1

6 6 ACTI ON B Ja Thonpson Am Wengerd 1:58.1 7-6-8 20-1

7 7 TACO TUESDAY Ro M1l er C Loney 1:54.1 7-4-8 7-2

8 8 JAI LHOUSE HOOCH Hu Myers Da Myers 1:59.3 5-1-5 20-1

Fifth Race

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 6 PM RACES OR $40,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING
PRICE $20,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,400 Classs NW4APMCD  Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 FULTON S FURY Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:58.2 5-5-4 5-1

2 2 SHESGOTTAM SSI ON Do Irvine Jr Sa Landfair X-X-X 8-4-8 6-1

3 3 COUNT ON BARNEY Aa Merriman Ma Wl | am 1:56.0 9-2-1 6-5

4 4 SHEL DON Ku Sugg Bo Schl abach 1:58.0 2-9-6 9-2

5 5 KANAWHA Hu Myers Da Mers 1:57.3 7-3-4 8-1

6 6 MASTER NMALI N Lu Ebersol e Br MIler 1:55.4 3-6-7 15-1

7 7 SI ZZLI NG CHI PS Ry Stahl Jo Ceorges 1:57.3 3-7-8 8-1 $24, 000
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Sixth Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $7500 (WITH

ALLOWANCES)

Purse: $3,800 Class; FM7500NW1  Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 NORA THE EXPLORER Ku Sugg

2 2 LEAPI NG DREANS Lu Ebersol e
3 3 PEACH ROCK Hu Myers

4 4 MCBROOKE G Gisnore
5 5 MAE' S DI AMOND Ch Lens

6 6 UNPARALLED Th Tharps Jr.
7 7 RI SKY LORI Ju lrvine

8 8 WYOM NG W ND Aa Merri man
Seventh Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ka

Tkaczyk

Am Wengerd

EsPPLSE

Byl er
Harris
Hot t on
Cassavaugh
MIler

Schl abach

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X- X
2:07.1
1:58.1
X- X- X
1:56.1

Last 3
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dds
15-1
20-1
20-1

Cl ai mi ng
$10, 875
$10, 875
$12, 750
$12, 750
$16, 500
$12, 750
$12, 750
$12, 750

GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE NON WINNERS $4000 IN LAST 4 STARTS(MARESALLOWED 20%) THAT

ARE N/W $40,000 IN 2020.

Purse: $7,200 Class: NW4000L4 Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 COASTAL REG ON Ja Thonpson
2 2 MURMUR HANOVER Ku Sugg

3 3 HERE' S JOLENE Ch Lens

4 4 WOW ME Co G eeno
5 5 CHAD Ry Stahl

6 6 PC S ALLEYWAY Aa Merri man
7 7 WLLY MOUSE Hu Myers

8 8 MY | NDI ANA G Gisnore
Eighth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner
Ma Chupp

Jo
Ma
Ed
Ja
Pa
Se
Th

Wenger d
Chupp

G eeno
Criss Jr
Sweeney

Smi t hpeters
O Donnel |

NON WINNERS $750 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $10,000 IN 2020.

Purse: $3,800 Class: NW750L4 Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 PAYNE FOR PRES Pa Beel er

2 2 THE KOP Ch Lens

3 3 MCAI R Hu Myers

4 4 MORELAND FLASH Lu Ebersol e
5 5 JOES ON A ROLL G Gisnore
6 6 BETWEEN THE SHEETS Aa Merri man
7 7 CAVS LITTLE MAN Ku Sugg

8 8 WESTERN FELLA Ry Stahl
Ninth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner
C Loney

Tr
Sa

Shepard
Schi | I aci

Am Wengerd

Ri
Bi
Ja
W

Zel enak
Rhoades
Lupt on
Webb

Yrs Best
1:57.
1: 56.
1: 56.
1: 56.
1: 57.
1:57.
1. 57.
1: 56.

ONORFRLNORMO

Yrs Best
X-X-X
1:55.0
1:54.2
1:59. 4
1:54.1
1:55.2
X-X-X
X-X-X
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NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 3 PM RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $7,400 Class: NW2PMCD  Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 ERI E Ry Stahl

2 2 MANSI ONONTHEHI LL G Gisnore
3 3 PURE PETER Ed G eeno

4 4 CAPTAI N ROYALTY Sa Schil | aci
5 5 HEZA PETER Ku Sugg

6 6 YSS TODDYS PRINCE Sc Altizer
7 7 CLASSY PRI NCE Hu Myers

8 8 MOONLI GHT M LE Ch Lens

9 [9 CYNTH AS MAN Aa Merriman
Tenth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Je
He
Ed
Sa
Jo
Sc
Lo
Ma
Ke

Conger
Beachy

G eeno
Schi | | aci
Wenger d
Al tizer
G aber
Chupp
Sher man

Yrs Best
X-X-X
59.
56.
58.
01.
00.
57.
58.
58.

PERENYERE
WOWOWWW

Last 3
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Cl ai m ng
$18, 000
$22, 500
$18, 750
$22, 500

$22, 500
$22, 500

NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $15,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $10,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $6,300 Class: 10000CLNW2 Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 FLY FLY DE MAYO G Gisnore
2 2 Bl GVMONEYBROWN Aa Merri man
3 3 Bl G BEACH Th Tharps Jr.
4 4 M SS SHELL Ch Lens

5 5 HTIT MAESTRO Hu Myers

6 6 WALL OF DRAGONS Ry St ahl

7 7 WATT A HARDT Ja Thonpson
8 8 JUST FOR KI CKS Ku Sugg

9 [9 MCLEISH Lu Ebersol e

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ch
Bi

Ro
Jo
He
Ja
Se
Ra
Ma

Shor t
Rhoades
Moawad
Ceor ges
Beachy
Vel | er
Mapes
Cassavaugh
Konesky

Yrs Best
1 55.
55.
58.
57.
56.
57.
56.
58.
X

23 ol sl pul ull sl pull
NNRONANO

P
x

Last 3
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Qdds
2-1

3-2

5-1

12-1
25-1
12-1
15-1
25-1
25-1

Cl ai mi ng
$15, 000
$15, 000
$15, 000
$14, 500
$12, 500
$17, 000
$15, 000
$15, 000
$10, 000
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Eleventh Race
GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 6
PM RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $20,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,400 Classs NW4APMCD  Gait: Trot
Driver

HN PP

o~NOoOGhwWNE

o~NOoOGhWNE

Hor se
DR GRI NCH
T BARRR

GENERAL JACKSON
FOREVER JESSE
SEAL SNI PER

UB CRUI SI N

SON OF SONA
URS | FU WANT | T

Twelfth Race
THE AUTUMN LEAVESSERIESFILLIES& MARESFINAL
Purse: $18,000 Class: LCFMNW2F Gait: Trot
Driver

HN PP

OCO~NOUITRWNE

AE1

—TOONOUIR~AWNE

Hor se
EVI TA
EVANNA

LUVCRUNCHESS

JKCHROVE

FLAM NG ANDI E
ROBI N BANKS

TOOTI E

PETE' S SAKE
ELECTRI C RI DGE

RV MARCI E

Thirteenth Race

$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL NON WINNERS$1500 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $22,000 IN 2020.

Aa
Ja
Lu
G

Sa
Do
Ku
Ch

Hu

Merri man
Thonpson
Eber sol e
Gisnore
Schi | | aci
Irvine Jr

Sugg
Lens

Myers

Ry St ahl

G

Ch
Do
Ku
Ja
Lu
Aa
Ja

Gisnore
Lens

I rvine Jr
Sugg

Thonpson
Eber sol e
Merri man
Thonpson

Purse: $4,400 Classs NW1500L4 Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP

OCO~NOUITRWNE

—TOONOUIR~AWNE

9

Hor se

SIN I TY BOOG E
BETTOR' S CHO CE
KI NGS BEACH
BUPA BRUSI ER

LUCKY KI NG

ARCHETTO HANOVER
DANCI N FEVER

I MA | RONVAN

KHAN BLUE CHI P

Fourteenth Race
NON WINNERS 1 PM RACE OR $7500 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACESOR $15,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $10,000

(WITH ALLOWANCES).

Ch
Ku
Ja
Th

Lems

Sugg
Thonpson

Thar ps Jr.

Ry Stahl

Da
G

Ke
Aa

Loney
Gisnpre
Kash Jr
Merri man

Purse: $6,300 Classs NW1IPMCD Gait: Trot
Driver

HN PP

OCO~NOUITR_RWNE

—TOONOUIR~AWNE

9

Hor se

AVWAY GOES ROSI E

ZOLTAN
YANKEE SI S
JCOHANN

SClI ROCCO ROCBOOG E
PETEYANDTHEWOLF

FRI ENDLY CONFI NES
Cl NNAMON BLAZE
FRONTI ER STYLI SH

Fifteenth Race

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $7500 (WITH ALLOWANCES)
Dis: 1 Mile

Ry
Ch

Ed
G

Ku
Hu
Aa
Ja
Ti

St ahl
Lens

G eeno
Gisnore

Sugg
Myers

Merri man
Thonpson
Roach

Purse: $3,800 Class: 7500CLNW1 Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP

o~NOUIhhWNEF

o~NOUIhhWNEF

Hor se

I M BLUFFI N YA

I Rl SH ROGUE

CAVI ART SAGE
DRAGON QUEST

HEZ SO HANDSOVE
HOT ROD JCEY BI RD
I KNOWYOURI DER
OCEANVI EW HELI OGS

Ch
Pa
Ke
Ti

Ja
Ku
Hu
Aa

Lens
Beel er
Kash Jr
Deat on
Thonpson
Sugg
Myers

Merri man

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Sa
Ki

Je
He
Sa
La
Jo

Ry

Landfair
Si gl er

M || ner
Hager man
Schi | | aci
Cl abaugh
diverio
Barrett

Dis: 1 Mile
Tr ai ner

Ch
Ro
Ch
Ma
Je
Ed
Pa
Jo
Ch
Ro

Dis: 1 Mile

Beaver

Van WAgoner

Al l en
Chupp
M || ner
MIler
Young
Ceor ges
Beaver
Weaver

Tr ai ner

Jo
An
Da
Tr

Ke

Cantrell
Russel |
Wal ski
Shepard
Sher man

C Loney

W
Di
Jo

Dis: 1 Mile

Webb
Hudson
Ceor ges

Tr ai ner

Ri
Ma
Ed
Er
Do
Ch
W
Jo
Ti

WIIlians
Bur khol der
G eeno
Jaeck Jr.
Schettig
Myri ck
Webb
Cantrell
Roach

Tr ai ner

Da

Ryan

B Unmhol tz

Ch
Ve
Ch
Th
Se
Bi

Shor t
Byl er
Myri ck
Hal |

Smi t hpeters

Rhoades

Yrs Best
X-X-X
1:56.2
1:56.3
1:57.1
X-X-X
1:55.2
1:55. 4
1:55.1

Yrs Best
1: 56.
1: 55.
1. 57.
1:57.
1:57.
1:55.
1: 55.
1:57.
1: 56.
1:59.

NNRRORMORELAN

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X-X-X
55.
56.
53.
52.
53.
55.
53.

gl ol pul ol pel ol 0
WWNNOWO

Yrs Best
2:06.4
X- X- X
2:01. 4
X- X- X
X-X-X
X- X- X
1:56. 4
X-X-X
1:59.0

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:56.1
X-X-X
X-X- X
1:58. 4
1:56.3
X-X-X

Last 3
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Last 3
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Last 3

U'II\)UIJ}(.IJ'IQ)G’I\)
U'1(A.)O'>O'>GIDU'1-I>(.O

ANNOIWRL A

Q

OI 1
PR a

1
NP R
H

~NO RN

Q

ds
-1
-2

L e
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dds
9-2

15-1
12-1
15-1
6-5

15-1
5-1

15-1
15-1

o 1 U‘l 1 1 1 U‘l 1 9
RPTRNON PO
e N7

CPN#HG’\ILOI—‘U‘I
T

(dds
9-2
25-1
2-1
4-1
15-1
25-1

3-1
9-1

Cl ai mi ng

$20, 000
$25, 000
$25, 000
$25, 000
$25, 000
$25, 000
$30, 000

Cl ai m ng

$15, 000
$17, 000

Cl ai m ng
$11, 250
$11, 250
$11, 250
$11, 250
$11, 250
$7, 500

$11, 250
$9, 375
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